

MHPU08-001359-2024

PWDVA-54/2024

Tiyarah Dilip Vs. Vishnu Sudevan & ors

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT UNDER**  
**SECTION 94 OF B.N.S.S**

Other side to file say.

Date :- 27/03/2025

**( P S. Apte)**  
Judicial Magistrate F.C.  
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.